B Washington DC A Set 2013

Varsity Scores by Round
Round Round Round Round Prelim
Round 3 Total Record
1 2 4 5 Rank
George Marshall 320 270 340 400 bye 1330 4-0 1
Montgomery Blair A 260 340 420 bye 310 1330 3-1 2
St. Anselm’s 250 250 bye 200 180 880 2-2 3
Wakefield 210 bye 110 80 190 590 1-3 4
Northwood bye 110 150 170 130 560 0-4 5
JV/MS Scores by Round
Round Round Round Round Prelim
Round 3 Total Record
1 2 4 5 Rank




Montgomery Blair B
St. Anselm’s Middle
Longfellow B

Longfellow A

260
bye
140
230

170

220
200
200
bye

150

Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores
St. Anselm’s 250
Wakefield 210
Marshall 320
Blair A 260
Longfellow B 230
St. Anselm’s Middle 140
GDS 260
Longfellow A 170
Blair B 250

310
130
bye
120

230

220
240
220
200

bye

Round 2
Marshall

St. Anselm’s

Blair A

Northwood

GDS

St. Anselm’s
Middle

Blair B

Longfellow A

Wakefield

bye
220
180
140

130

|Games marked as byes were played as crossover games which did not count for standing.
All 3 middle school teams qualified for middle school Nationals on the basis of going 1-1 against the other 2 middle school teams.
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Round 3
Blair A

Wakefield
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Northwood 120
Round 4 Scores
Marshall 400
Wakefield &0
St. Anselm’s 200
Northwood 170
GDS 220
Longfellow B 200
Blair B 240
St. Anselm’s Middle 220
Blair A 360
Longfellow A 150

Final Rounds

Longfellow B

Round 5
Wakefield

Northwood

Blair A
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Longfellow B
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Longfellow A

Marshall
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200
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Varsity Final

Montgomery Blair A (2)

George Marshall (1)

1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4

40 80 80

60 20 60

St. Anselm’s
Middle

4th 1/4 Totals

70

100

270

240

130




JV Final 1st1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Georgetown Day (1) 30 60 100 30 220

Montgomery Blair B (2) 60 20 40 40 160




