



Washington DC A Set 2013

Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
George Marshall	320	270	340	400	bye	1330	4-0	1
Montgomery Blair A	260	340	420	bye	310	1330	3-1	2
St. Anselm's	250	250	bye	200	180	880	2-2	3
Wakefield	210	bye	110	80	190	590	1-3	4
Northwood	bye	110	150	170	130	560	0-4	5

JV/MS Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
--	--------------------	--------------------	----------------	--------------------	--------------------	--------------	---------------	------------------------

GDS	260	220	310	220	bye	1010	4-0	1
Montgomery Blair B	bye	200	130	240	220	790	3-1	2
St. Anselm's Middle	140	200	bye	220	180	740	1-3	3
Longfellow B	230	bye	120	200	140	690	1-3	4
Longfellow A	170	150	230	bye	130	680	1-3	5

Games marked as byes were played as crossover games which did not count for standing.

All 3 middle school teams qualified for middle school Nationals on the basis of going 1-1 against the other 2 middle school teams.

Team Matchups by Round

Round 1	Scores	Round 2	Scores	Round 3	Scores
St. Anselm's	250	Marshall	270	Blair A	420
Wakefield	210	St. Anselm's	250	Wakefield	110
Marshall	320	Blair A	340	Marshall	340
Blair A	260	Northwood	110	Northwood	150
Longfellow B	230	GDS	220	Longfellow A	230
St. Anselm's Middle	140	St. Anselm's Middle	200	Longfellow B	120
GDS	260	Blair B	200	GDS	310
Longfellow A	170	Longfellow A	150	Blair B	130
Blair B	250	Wakefield	210	St. Anselm's	310

Northwood	120	Longfellow B	200	St. Anselm's Middle	130
<hr/>					
Round 4	Scores	Round 5	Scores		
Marshall	400	Wakefield	190		
Wakefield	80	Northwood	130		
St. Anselm's	200	Blair A	310		
Northwood	170	St. Anselm's	180		
<hr/>					
GDS	220	Blair B	220		
Longfellow B	200	Longfellow B	140		
Blair B	240	St. Anselm's Middle	180		
St. Anselm's Middle	220	Longfellow A	130		
<hr/>					
Blair A	360	Marshall	320		
Longfellow A	150	GDS	180		

Final Rounds

Varsity Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Montgomery Blair A (2)	40	80	80	70	270
George Marshall (1)	60	20	60	100	240

JV Final	1st 1/4	2nd 1/4	3rd 1/4	4th 1/4	Totals
Georgetown Day (1)	30	60	100	30	220
Montgomery Blair B (2)	60	20	40	40	160